Farrell & O’Neill
FUNERALS

All Suburbs PH: 8296 3134

ABN: 62 114 298 387

Cremation Service
Centennial Park

Mawson Chapel

Additional Disbursements:

*

Bringing your loved one into our care (Metro area all hours)
Cremation Fee — Centennial Park

Mawson Chapel Hire Fee

Coffin From

Cremation Permit

Certified Copy of Death Certificate

Catering options for this venue are available on request.
Price subject to change without notice.

Page1of1

$3,800..c

$460.00
$510.00
$750.00
$1,400.00
$69.00
$69.00



