

All Suburbs

PH: 8296 3134

ABN: 62 114 298 387

Cremation Service Centennial Park

\$3,800 (our fee) Plus



Mawson Chapel

Additional Disbursements:

•	Bringing your loved one into our care (Metro area all hours)	\$460.00
٠	Cremation Fee – Centennial Park	\$510.00
•	Mawson Chapel Hire Fee	\$750.00
٠	Coffin From	\$1,400.00
•	Cremation Permit	\$69.00
•	Certified Copy of Death Certificate	\$69.00

* Catering options for this venue are available on request.

* Price subject to change without notice.